®
®
LTR-S-COB LED
Specification Series
RGB+ Tunable White LED Tape
24VDC Dry Location Specification Sheet
©2026 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net

Project Name Type
Catalog # Date
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: LTR-S-COB-24V-5W-RGBTW-16
- - - - -
Model - Series - Voltage - Wattage - Type - Reel Length /Direction
LTR S-COB 24V 5W RGBTW 16 (Linear tape 16’)
LL (L-section LEFT)
LR (L-section RIGHT)
Catalog No. Description Catalog No. Description
LOC6-TT-S Low profile 6C tape-to-tape splice connector LOC6-TP-72 Low profile 6C tape-to-power 72" wire connector
LOC6-TT-3 Low profile 6C tape-to-tape 3" wire connector LOC6-TT-6 Low profile 6C tape-to-tape 6" wire connector
LOC6-TT-12 Low profile 6C tape-to-tape 12" wire connector LOC6-TT-24 Low profile 6C tape-to-tape 24" wire connector
LOC6-TT-36 Low profile 6C tape-to-tape 36" wire connector LOC6-TT-60 Low profile 6C tape-to-tape 60" wire connector
18-6-WIRE-XXXFT 18/6 In-wall rated cable (CMP) by the foot
LOC6-TT-3/6/12/24/36/60
(shown open)
LOC6-TT-S